
Friend's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Rossoni Gabriele Simone (11/031) 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0

Placido Mirko (11/030) 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 3 0 0

Falasca Matteo (11/002) 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facondi  Paolo (11/001) 4 4 3 1 0 0 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fratini Kevin (11/035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0

Di Sipio Michele (11/032) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossoni Gabriele Simone 11/031 32 73 2,28

Placido Mirko 11/030 32 51 1,59

Falasca Matteo 11/002 22 40 1,82

Facondi  Paolo 11/001 23 38 1,65

Fratini Kevin 11/035 8 5 0,62

Di Sipio Michele 11/032 11 3 0,27

Mad Fearless

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Troico Andrea (11/042) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0

Vadini Domenico (11/040) 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 1 3 5 0 0 4 0

Orlando Daniel (11/044) 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciarcelluti Alessandro (11/038) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 0

De Gregoriis Simone (11/041) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 1

Di Zio Valentino (11/039) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpone Fabrizio (11/094) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreoli Matteo (11/095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Troico Andrea 11/042 16 20 1,25

Vadini Domenico 11/040 29 20 0,69

Orlando Daniel 11/044 14 11 0,79

Ciarcelluti Alessandro 11/038 18 11 0,61

De Gregoriis Simone 11/041 23 9 0,39

Di Zio Valentino 11/039 12 7 0,58

Volpone Fabrizio 11/094 7 6 0,86

Andreoli Matteo 11/095 9 5 0,56

Diablo Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giovanni Gabriele (11/011) 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 12

Rosati Corrado (11/012) 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 12

Squartecchia Ugo (11/010) 0 0 1 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 10

Ciccotelli Fabio (11/014) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 11

Piattelli Gabriele (11/013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Egizii Mirko (11/015) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Di Michele Matteo (11/016) 0 0 1 2 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giovanni Gabriele 11/011 32 83 2,59

Rosati Corrado 11/012 32 79 2,47

Squartecchia Ugo 11/010 25 58 2,32

Ciccotelli Fabio 11/014 12 23 1,92

Piattelli Gabriele 11/013 10 13 1,30

Egizii Mirko 11/015 9 12 1,33

Di Michele Matteo 11/016 8 9 1,12


